MILLING AND DRILLING
Language Version:  A-21-06454_WID_Milling_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure October 1, 2021 12:42 PM
 2
QUALITY
From raw material to final inspection, our
state-of-the-art equipment and methods
deliver products that will significantly boost
your productivity and profitability.

Language Version:  A-21-06454_WID_Milling_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure October 1, 2021 12:42 PM
 6
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
APMT160408PDR MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740742
APMT1135PDR MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6741543
APPT160408PDSR MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6882765
APMT/APPT
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
XPNT160412 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6655361
XPNT
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
SPKN1203EDR MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740745
SPKN1203EDL MR3000P Steel 6882811
SPKN1203EDL MR1000K Cast Iron 6882812
SPKN1203EDL MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6882813
SPKN1504EDR MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740746
SPKN1504EDR MR1000K Cast Iron 6882814
SPKN1504EDL MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6882815
SPKN1203EDR MR1000K Cast Iron 6841023
SPKN1504EDR MR3000P Steel & Cast Iron 6841025
SPKN1203EDR MR3000P Steel & Cast Iron 6841024
SPKN

Language Version:  A-21-06454_WID_Milling_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure October 1, 2021 12:42 PM
 8
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
TNUN270620 MR3000P Steel & Cast Iron 6894066
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
SDMT1204PDRMH MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6768345
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
SOMT060204ML MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6882818
SOMT09T306-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6826647
TNUN
SDMT
SOMT



Metalremoval.com
Milling
Language Version:  A-21-06454_WID_Milling_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure October 1, 2021 12:42 PM
 9Metalremoval.com
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR2500P
Drilling
insert description insert grade work material ordering code
WCMX030208-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6870150
WCMT040204-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740731
WCMT050308-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740732
WCMT06T308-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740733
WCMT080408-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740734
WCMT080412-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6870151
WCMT/WCMX
INDIA HEADQUARTERS
WIDIA
8/9th Mile, Tumkur Road